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12 GAUGE 
JIMMY AMRHEIN 1 
DAVID K ANDERSON 1 
CLAY BALDWIN 1 
CONNOR BALL 1 
SPENCER BALL 1 
DAVID BALLERINI 1 
JOHN L BARNES 1 
DALTON BERRY 1 
BRIAN BIERWAGEN 1 
TANNER BISSELL 1 
WAYNE BLACK 1 
DANIEL S BOCKS 1 
ALISON BOYETTE 1 
JACK CAMPBELL 1 
CADEN J CARTER 1 
DAVID B COOLEY 1 
DOUG COULTER 1 
HOUSTON DESHOTELS 1 
LARRY A DIDWAY 1 
MICHAEL R DORE 17 
DANA DRISCOLL 1 
BO ECHOLS 2 
BRAD ERICKSON 1 
CODY ESCRITT 1 
PATRICK FOWLER 1 
MASON W FREELS 1 
JOE FRY 2 
BEN GALIOTO 1 
MIKE GERSCHICK 1 
BRAD GOODART 2 
CLAY A GORMISH 1 
ALYSSA M GORMISH 1 
SCOTT GRAHAM 1 
RAY GUSCHAUSKY 1 
ERIC HEIT 1 
RYAN J HOLTZ 1 
KODY HOTH 1 
KATIE HUNT 1 
DONALD RYAN KITCHEN 1 
CHRIS KLINE 1 
OWEN M KNIGHT 1 
EMMET K KNOTT 1 
KYLE KRISPIN 1 
JACK KRISPIN 1 
CHARLES W LAWLEY 1 
ROBERT T LINDLEY 1 
ROBERT LOPEZ 1 
STEVE LOVEDAY 1 
DAVID C MACKINNON 1 
MICHAEL T MCCANN 1 
MASON MCCAULLEY 1 
KEVIN L MCDONALD 1 
DAVE MEISINGER, SR 1 
DAVID MILES 2 
TIMOTHY M MILLER 1 
LUKE R MORGAN 1 
DERRICK  MORGAN 1 

COOPER OLIVER 1 
CRAIG T PARSONS 1 
ANDY J PETER 1 
LINDSAY B PLESKO 1 
JOSH POOLE 1 
HUNTER RALEY 1 
BRENDAN RIGGINS 1 
HILTON ROBINSON 1 
ROBERT ROBINSON 1 
ROCKY R ROMO 2 
SEAN ROSENCRANTZ 1 
EDEN SAMSON 1 
BRAD SEMAKA 1 
CODY SERGEANT 1 
JIMMY C SMITH 1 
SHEAFFER STANFILL 1 
CONOR W STEPHENS 1 
PHILLIP STRELAU 1 
JAMES T SYKES 1 
JACK TAYLOR 1 
CONNOR M THIGPEN 1 
FRED K TSCHANTZ 1 
MARK VAILLANCOURT 2 
ALESSANDRO R VITALE 1 
JASON L WARD 1 
NICK WELCH 1 
ANDRE J WILLIAMS 1 
ANDREW WINDERS 1 
JACOB L YOUNG 1 

 
20 GAUGE 
NATHEN J BACKHERMS 1 
CLAY BALDWIN 2 
CONNOR BALL 1 
DAVID BALLERINI 1 
JOHN L BARNES 1 
JOSH L BEARD 1 
DONALD L BEARD 1 
ANDREA L BEYER 1 
DANIEL S BOCKS 1 
JACOB S BOERBOON 1 
ALISON BOYETTE 1 
LAUREN BURGE 1 
BRANDON CADE 1 
WILLIAM C CALVERT 1 
JOSEPH H CHARLES 1 
BRENT R EDWARDS 2 
PATRICK FOWLER 1 
DAN W GEBERS 1 
PAUL GIAMBRONE 2 
BRAD GOODART 2 
JOSHUA M GUESS 2 
CLARK HARTNESS 1 
J.T HEARN 1 
EVAN HEIT 1 
DEAN J HERZBERG 1 
KODY HOTH 1 
OWEN M KNIGHT 1 

TIMOTHY P KOLLER 1 
JACK KRISPIN 1 
BRIAN LEWIS 1 
ROBERT T LINDLEY 1 
DAVE MAAS 1 
PETER MANOJLOVIC 1 
DAVID MILES 1 
KEVIN MONTELEONE 2 
LUKE R MORGAN 1 
DERRICK  MORGAN 1 
MICHAEL C NALEPPA 1 
W C PARKS 1 
CRAIG T PARSONS 1 
STEVE E PATKE 1 
ANDY J PETER 1 
CALEB PIKE 1 
LINDSAY B PLESKO 1 
JOSH POOLE 1 
HARVEY REEVES 1 
BRYAN E ROGERS 1 
ROCKY R ROMO 2 
CARTER ROYSTON 1 
SHEAFFER STANFILL 1 
DAN TANSLEY 1 
JACK TAYLOR 1 
DALE TRUETT 1 
ALESSANDRO R VITALE 1 
JOHN P WELLS  JR 1 
BILLY D WILLIAMS 1 
STACY D YOUNG 1 
ROBERT W ZEEK  JR 1 

 
28 GAUGE 
JEFFREY SCOTT ALBERTSON 1 
JOHN A ARNETT 1 
CONNOR BALL 1 
JOHN L BARNES 1 
JOSH L BEARD 1 
BRIAN BIERWAGEN 1 
DANIEL S BOCKS 2 
ALISON BOYETTE 1 
PAT BYRNE 1 
JACK CAMPBELL 1 
RILEY D CHADDOCK 1 
CHIP COSGROVE 1 
JAMES E DECKER 1 
NOAH D DOVE 1 
JEREMY DVORAK 1 
BRENT R EDWARDS 1 
MICHAEL S ESTEPP 1 
JOE FRY 1 
MARK D GAY 1 
CAROLINE GEORGE 1 
PAUL GIAMBRONE 2 
BAILEY GLENEWINKEL 1 
CLAY GODDIN 1 
CAROL GOODART 1 
LORNE GOODWIN 1 
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SCOTT GRAHAM 1 
JOHN A GREHAN 1 
KATIE HUNT 1 
JASON JOHNSON 1 
OWEN M KNIGHT 1 
JACK KRISPIN 1 
ROBERT T LINDLEY 1 
ROBERT LOPEZ 1 
BRAD MCRAE 1 
GEORGE MURRAY 1 
RICHARD J NIXON 1 
CRAIG T PARSONS 1 
LINDSAY B PLESKO 1 
WES C RODDIE 1 
BRYAN E ROGERS 1 
ROCKY R ROMO 1 
CARTER ROYSTON 1 
JOHNNY SIBANI 1 
OTTO (CHIP) D SIMMONS 1 
ALEX H SPIROS 1 
MAJ TAVAKOLI 1 
GILBERT TRAORE 1 
ALESSANDRO R VITALE 1 
MARK J WEST 1 
BILL WILSON 1 
ANDREW WINDERS 1 
ANNA WOOD 1 

 
.410 BORE 
DAVID BALLERINI 1 
AARON A BENTON 1 
BRENT R EDWARDS 1 
JACK KRISPIN 2 
EDWARD G SMITH 1 

 
DOUBLES 
DAVID K ANDERSON 1 
MUHAMED EL-ZOGHBI 1 
PAUL GIAMBRONE 2 
CRAIG T PARSONS 1 
CHARLES PEACOCK 1 
 
 


